Lockarp

.Saturday Lockarp 1.250 km
Blue 1350-1410 9/13/2014 13:50 .
Qualifying started at 13:49:42
Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day
(7) Peter @sterberg 6 1:10.430 13:57:27.217
(97) Stig Olsen T 13:51:27.010
1 13:51:18.166 2 1:14.649 +5.958 13:52:42.568 (95) Simon @stergaard Jensen
2 1:10.803 +3.824 13:52:28.969 3 1:11.994 +3.303 13:53:54.562 1 13:51:42.692
3 1:10.893 +3914 13:53:39.862 4 1:12.326 +3.635 13:55:06.888 2 1:14.031 +2.957 13:52:56.723
4 1:10.164 +3.185 13:54:50.026 5 1:08.691 13:56:15.579 3 1:12.524 +1.450 13:54:09.247
5 2:41.854 +1:34.875 13:57:31.880 6 1:09.157 +0.466 13:57:24.736 4 1:12.133 +1.059 13:55:21.380
6 1:08.904 +1.925 13:58:40.784 7 1:09.716 +1.025 13:58:34.452 5 1:13.165 +2.091 13:56:34.545
7 1:08.350 +1.371 13:59:49.134 8 1:28.514 +19.823 14:00:02.966 6 1:12.439 +1.365 13:57:46.984
8 1:06.979 14:00:56.113 9 1:11.386 +2.695 14:01:14.352 7 1:11.362 +0.288 13:58:58.346
9 1:07.536 +0.557 14:02:03.649 8 1:11.421 +0.347 14:00:09.767
10 1:08.018 +1.039 14:03:11.667 (68) Claus Sgrensen 9 1:11.081 +0.007 14:01:20.848
11 1:09.619 +2.640 14:04:21.286 1 13:51:56.703 10 1:11.074 14:02:31.922
12 1:09.289 +2310 14:05:30.575 2 1:15.109 +6.378 13:53:11.812 11 1:11.427 +0.353 14:03:43.349
13 1:08.951 +1.972 14:06:39.526 3 4:27.522 +3:18.791 13:57:39.334 12 1:11.185 +0.111 14:04:54.534
14 1:10.091 +3.112 14:07:49.617 4 1:11.722 +2.991 13:58:51.056 13 1:11.115 +0.041 14:06:05.649
5 1:09.184 +0.453 14:00:00.240 14 1:11.185 +0.111 14:07:16.834
(616) Andreas lindgaard 6 1:09.136 +0.405 14:01:09.376 15 1:11.481 +0.407 14:08:28.315
1 13:51:28.479 7 1:09.087 +0.356 14:02:18.463
2 1:13.392 +6.077 13:52:41.871 8 1:09.431 +0.700 14:03:27.894 (79) Marc Holm Greve
3 1:11.087 +3.772 13:53:52.958 9 1:08.916 +0.185 14:04:36.810 1 13:51:27.753
4 1:08.308 +0.993 13:55:01.266 10 1:08.731 14:05:45.541 2 1:13.782 +1.108 13:52:41.535
5 1:08.542 +1.227 13:56:09.808 3 1:13.853 +1.179 13:53:55.388
6 1:07.857 +0.542 13:57:17.665 (40) Kristoffer Schedt 4 1:12.934 +0.260 13:55:08.322
7 1:07.686 +0371 13:58:25.351 1 13:52:05.260 5 1:13.470 +0.796 13:56:21.792
8 1:07.633 +0.318 13:59:32.984 2 1:12.013 +2.199 13:53:17.273 6 1:13.725 +1.051 13:57:35.517
9 1:07.751 +0.436 14:00:40.735 3 1:10.912 +1.098 13:54:28.185 7 1:14.497 +1.823 13:58:50.014
10 1:07.819 +0.504 14:01:48.554 4 1:11.013 +1.199 13:55:39.198 8 1:12.674 14:00:02.688
11 1:07.315 14:02:55.869 5 1:11.391 +1.577 13:56:50.589
6 1:10.306 +0.492 13:58:00.895 (90) Alexander Ngrgaard
(13) Claus Sejr Nielsen 7 1:10.263 +0.449 13:59:11.158 1 13:51:34.119
1 13:51:35.668 8 1:10.598 +0.784 14:00:21.756 2 1:13.099 13:52:47.218
2 1:10.559 +3.128 13:52:46.227 9 1:09.961 +0.147 14:01:31.717 3 1:13.353 +0.254 13:54:00.571
3 1:10.076 +2.645 13:53:56.303 10 1:10.249 +0435 14:02:41.966
4 1:11.258 +3.827 13:55:07.561 11 1:09.974 +0.160 14:03:51.940 (28) Philip Hole
5 1:08.337 +0.906 13:56:15.898 12 1:09.814 14:05:01.754 1 13:52:45.193
6 1:07.7%4 +0.363 13:57:23.692 13 1:42.928 +33.114 14:06:44.682 2 1:19.096 +5.946 13:54:04.289
7 1:09.315 +1.884 13:58:33.007 14 1:12.085 +2.271 14:07:56.767 3 1:16.028 +2.878 13:55:20.317
8 3:44.199 +2:36.768 14:02:17.206 4 1:15.782 +2.632 13:56:36.099
9 1:10.844 +3413 14:03:28.050 (23) Mikkel Daugaard Larsen 5 1:15.153 +2.003 13:57:51.252
10 1:08.113 +0.682 14:04:36.163 1 13:52:40.093 6 1:15.583 +2433 13:59:06.835
11 1:07.431 14:05:43.594 2 1:14.335 +4.432 13:53:54.428 7 1:17.944 +4.79%4 14:00:24.779
12 1:08.260 +0.829 14:06:51.854 3 1:13.531 +3.628 13:55:07.959 8 1:15.432 +2.282 14:01:40.211
13 1:08.286 +0.855 14:08:00.140 4 1:11.089 +1.186 13:56:19.048 9 1:14.134 +0.984 14:02:54.345
5 1:11.353 +1.450 13:57:30.401 10 1:13.716 +0.566 14:04:08.061
(17) Anton Pedersen 6 1:11.99 +2.093 13:58:42.397 11 1:14.174 +1.024 14:05:22.235
1 13:51:38.753 7 1:11.182 +1.279 13:59:53.579 12 1:15.045 +1.895 14:06:37.280
2 1:12.019 +4.402 13:52:50.772 8 1:12.361 +2458 14:01:05.940 13 1:14.221 +1.071 14:07:51.501
3 1:10.074 +2.457 13:54:00.846 9 1:11.070 +1.167 14:02:17.010 14 1:13.150 14:09:04.651
4 1:09.296 +1.679 13:55:10.142 10 1:10.974 +1.071 14:03:27.984
5 1:09.351 +1.734 13:56:19.493 11 1:10.813 +0.910 14:04:38.797
6 1:08.235 +0.618 13:57:27.728 12 1:10.664 +0.761 14:05:49.461
7 1:09.308 +1.691 13:58:37.036 13 1:09.903 14:06:59.364
8 1:09.191 +1574 13:59:46.227 14 1:10.346 +0.443 14:08:09.710
9 1:08.600 +0.983 14:00:54.827
10 1:08.415 +0.798 14:02:03.242 (59) Frederik Wedel
11 1:08.135 +0.518 14:03:11.377 1 13:51:27.250
12 1:07.617 14:04:18.994 2 1:13.757 +3.327 13:52:41.007
13 1:08.264 +0.647 14:05:27.258 3 1:13.854 +3.424 13:53:54.861
14 1:09.347 +1.730 14:06:36.605 4 1:11.352 +0.922 13:55:06.213
5 1:10.574 +0.144 13:56:16.787
Chief of Timing & Scoring: Hans H. hansen Orbits

Race Director: ZenMeister
www.mylaps.com
Licensed to: Zenergy Racing
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